

ITEM NO.104  
(MM)

Court No.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 98-99 OF 2009

MOHD.ARIF @ ASHFAQ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 15/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyakam, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These appeals are adjourned for two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master